	Ridgefield					1			1					
	Golf Course Cart Path Installations													
Bid 21-07, Thursday 11/5/20 11:00 AM E			Bid Rejected	Bid Rejected - Incomplete Bid		Awarded 11/18/20								
			Greenway Industries		Asphalt Repair Solutions		Deering Construction Inc		Reliable Excavating Co LLC		Connecticut Sealing Coating		MJM Paving, LLC	
		50 Payne Road		20 North Larkey Road		20 Sheehan Avenue		15 Bates Place		51 East Aurora		160 Airport Drive		
			Danbury, CT 06810		Oxford, CT 06478		Norwalk, CT 06854		Danbury, CT 06810		Waterbury, CT 06751		Wappingers Falls, NY 12590	
Item ID	Description	Bidding Unit	Unit Cost	Unit Total	Unit Cost	Unit Total	Unit Cost	Unit Total	Unit Cost	Unit Total	Unit Cost	Unit Total	Unit Cost	Unit Total
1A	Bit. Conc. Pavement 2" Overlay 6'	12900 SF	\$2.33	\$30,057.00	\$1.94	\$25,026.00	\$3.20	\$41,280.00	\$2.90	\$37,410.00	\$3.10	\$39,990.00	\$4.00	\$51,600.00
1B	Bit. Conc. Pavement 2" Overlay 8'	45500 SF	\$2.33	\$106,015.00	\$1.94	\$88,270.00	\$1.85	\$84,175.00	\$2.90	\$131,950.00	\$2.68	\$121,940.00	\$4.00	\$182,000.00
1C	Bit. Conc. Pavement 2" New Path 6'	800 SF	\$3.50	\$2,800.00	\$1.94	\$1,552.00	\$6.35	\$5.080.00	\$4.00	\$3.200.00	\$3.68	\$2.944.00	\$5.00	\$4,000.00
				+-,		+ .,				++,+++				
1D	Bit. Conc. Pavement 2" New Path 8'	5600 SF	\$2.75	\$15,400.00	\$1.94	\$10,864.00	\$4.75	\$26,600.00	\$3.90	\$21,840.00	\$3.22	\$18,032.00	\$5.00	\$28,000.00
2A	Excavation and Grading New Paths	6500 SF	\$3.66	\$23,790.00	\$3.00	\$19,500.00	\$1.25	\$8,125.00	\$0.50	\$3,250.00	\$1.68	\$10,920.00	\$3.50	\$22,750.00
2B	Fine Grading of New Paths	20000 SF	\$0.40	\$8.000.00	\$0.15	\$3.000.00	\$0.25	\$5.000.00	\$0.25	\$5.000.00	\$1.10	\$22.000.00	\$0.85	\$17,000.00
20	File Grading of New Fails	20000 31	φ0. 4 0	\$0,000.00	\$0.15	\$3,000.00	<i>\$</i> 0.23	\$5,000.00	\$0.23	\$3,000.00	\$1.10	\$22,000.00	\$0.05	\$17,000.00
3	Curbing 6-inch	400 LF	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$4.85	\$1,940.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$5.80	\$2,320.00	\$8.00	\$3,200.00	\$8.00	\$3,200.00
4	Lawn Restoration	5000 SY	NA		\$8.55	\$42,750.00	\$8.00	\$40,000.00	\$3.85	\$19,250.00	\$11.00	\$55,000.00	\$9.00	\$45,000.00
-			Grand Total	\$190,062.00	Grand Total	\$192,902.00	Grand Total	\$214,260.00	Grand Total	\$224,220.00	Grand Total	\$274,026.00	Grand Total	\$353,550.00
_														
For comparison of bids the Base Bid will serve as the basis of compa No judgment as to responsiveness of bid as of this posting			arison of all bids											
	ent as to responsiveness of bid as of this ent as to the responsibility of the bidder a													
	ent as to the responsibility of the bloder a ler, Purchasing Director	as or unis posting												
Town of R														
	Iugeneia													